	`
CI	ARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK TY OF PORTLAND
Please Read Application And Notes, If Any, Attached	PERMIT SUED Permit Number: 051285
his is to certify that KEEFE JILL	OCT 9 2005
as permission toRepair, replace front ste	
π _110 WINTER ST	O45 E00500 CITY OF PORTLAND
orovided that the person or person of the provisions of the Statutes he construction, maintenance are his department.	of Name and of the cances of the City of Portland regulating
Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.	N ication inspect in must give and wrom permission procured by each of the ding of the third ding of the ding of part thereof is occupied. H R NOTICE IS REQUIRED.
OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS	9-1-
lealth Dept.	- The state of the
\text{\text{\text{ther}}}	
Department Name	ENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD Director - Building & Inspection Services

RECEIVED SEP 09 2005 Issue Date Permit No: CBL: City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Application 05-1285 045 E005001 389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716 Location of Construction: Owner Name: Owner Address: Phone: 110 WINTER ST KEEFE JILL 15 BLYTH CT Business Name: Contractor Name: Contractor Address: Phone Lessee/Buyer's Name Phone: Permit Type: Alterations - Multi Family Past Use: Cost of Work: Proposed Use: CEO District: **Permit Fee:** Multi-Family Multi-Family/ Repair, replace front \$30.00 steps FIRE DEPT: Approved Use Group: 🔏 Denied Repair, replace front steps Action: Approved Approved w/Condition Signature: Date: Permit Taken By: Date Applied For: **Zoning Approval** 09/02/2005 Idobson Special Zone or Reviews Zoning Appeal Historic Preservation i. This permit application does not preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Shoreland Variance Not in District or Landmark Federal Rules. Miscellaneous Does Not Require Review 2. Building permits do not include plumbing, Wetland septic or electrical work. Flood Zone Conditional Use Requires Review Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False information may invalidate a building Subdivision Interpretation Approved permit and stop all work.. Site Plan Approved Approved w/Conditions Denied Date: CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to such permit. SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT ADDRESS DATE PHONE

DATE

PHONE

RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE

march 7 - As on record _ Smokes HAD BATTLY BITTER OF. Smore Size Ton Fine Dear of 11/3514 6 #3 Since The Briting Brick UP Bostonian - Block Du Dunging Cotone And Sent 777155 mi Junto. Box Cour immorran Realis 24 mm 06- OK. TO liese OCT For units 1,2,43 4/6/06 mester on site of John B. as Jay keelly called about a CO insp. No one available to enter. Checked side Steps: promotion - 1st Pise on slope 9"-10" - Kun - net 10'14 - also noted not built to historic specs, will notify DebA Stilos Met al Jill k on site. Verified code issues, she will meet al Deb A. DMB 5/3/06 Notified by Deb A. not in compliance -6 weeks to correct.

5/4/06 Spoke w/ Jillk. Verified occupancy of units 143 by herself
and friends to buy. There is an interior rear egress for units 243.

will issue Co for units 1,243 JMB Jillis in unit 1 parttime.

JMB. 6/20/06 Net J.11 K. + Richard on site: deall rebuild per Historic specs - steps me restricted in due to drive way - can only achieve 8" Rise w/ stope & sidemalk that will be an improvement oras The original steps! I'm B 1/20/06 that Richard on site-Steps Pails completed CK Smis Ok to dose

DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK

CITY OF PORTLAND HISTORIC PRESERVATION CERTIFICATE OF APPROPRIATENESS

			A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR
TILL:		In Ca	
This is to certify that			
has received approval	المن على الم	bull at	alteration
has received approvar	<u> </u>	Section 3	7
at		uka	ME
A			
			ficate shall comply with all other
applicable provisions	Statutes of Maine	the Ordinances	City of Portland regulating the
construction, mainten	nd use of buildings	ructures, and of	plication on file in the Historic
Preservation Office of	anning Departmen	more information in	his project, call 874-8719.
			WINDLE STUDIES K
		71	
			Historic Preservation Manager
			Historic Preservation Manager

NOTE: THIS IS NOT A BUILDING PERMIT